J AND L WINGS OF WHITE	EVENT DATE:	
Dove Release Contract	Start Time:	
Client Information		
Name	Release Time:	
Address		
City, State, Zip	Name of Location	
Home #	Address	
Cell #	City, State, ZIP	
	Phone #	
Work #		
Email	Photographers Name	Phone #
	Coordinator	Phone #

Wedding Packages

____ Heart Shaped Basket w/wo wicker stand \$ 295.00

(1 or 2 doves in a beautiful heart shaped basket, with or without a wicker stand)

Add on Options to the above package

- 6 Dove Release \$300.00
- 12 Dove Release \$ 370.00
- 24 Dove Release \$ 625.00
- 30 Dove Release \$ 670.00
- 40 Dove Release \$ 740.00

Prices above reflect additional waiting

time usually incurred at

weddings

Funeral Dove Package

3 Dove Trinity basket \$250.00 or **4** Dove Trinity basket \$260.00

- 6 Dove Release \$275.00
- 12 Dove Release \$ 345.00
- 24 Dove Release \$ 600.00
- 30 Dove Release \$ 645.00
- 40 Dove Release \$715.00

* Release Options

- White Heart Shaped Mesh Basket ____ White Heart Shaped Wicker Basket
- White Wooden Dowel Basket ____ White Wicker Basket
- White Spirit / Trinity Basket Large White Wooden Basket (24 Doves)

NOTES:

Balance Due	

PAYMENT METHOD (personal checks accepted if received 2 weeks prior to event)

- ____ Money order or Cashier's Check
- ____ Cash
- _____ Venmo (Via Venmo link) jlwingsofwhite-1
- _____Zelle (707) 331-3527

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. Deposit of 50% of package(s) due to book release.
- **2**. Balance due 2 weeks prior to event.
- **3**. Deposit is returned ONLY for situations that result from an Act of God.
- 4. If your release has been paid in full and cannot take place due to an Act of God, you will receive a 100% refund unless you wish to reschedule it for a later date.
- 5. If your release has been paid in full and is later cancelled due to a non-Act of God, you will be refunded 25% of the total amount paid.
- 6. Reasonable safety measures will be taken to minimize the risk to you, your guest, and our birds, but we will not be held responsible for any damage or injury they may cause.
- 7. No refunds will be given if you decide to cancel 48 hours prior to your scheduled event date.

Payment is 100% refundable if we determine in advance of our departure that a release is not possible.

By signing this contract, the client also agrees to the Terms and Conditions on the Release Policies page of the J & L Wings of White, White Dove Release web page.

37	
x	
~	

_____ Date _____

Send to: J & L Wings of White 1919 Chapman Lane Petaluma, CA 94952

Phone: 707-331-3527

Email: wingsofwhite1@yahoo.com